20
Ergo Work Positioners
1,000/2,000/3,000  lbs
Floor Lock
(not shown)
Large 8” Front
Wheels & Casters
Push/Pull
Handle
capacity
•	 1,000 / 2,000 / 3,000 lbs.
lift height
•	 36” / 48” / 60”
lowered height
•	 3 1/4” (see specs)
safety
•	 Velocity fuse on each cylinder
•	 Floor lock
Power supplies
D/C 12 volt battery
	 with joy stick activation
	 and a built in 12 volt charger
	 (standard)
A/C 110 volt
	 Hand held pendant (optional)
options
•	 Different straddle leg sizes
•	 Different fork width
	 lengths and heights
•	 D/C battery powered with
	 hand held pendant
•	 Slip-on platforms
straddle ergo work positioner
			   lift	L ow’d fork	 fork	F ork	 straddle	 shipping
	 model no.	 capacity	  height	 height	 width	 length	I .D.	 weight
		  (lbs.)	 (in.)	 (in.)	 (in.)	 (in.)	 (in.)	 (lbs.)
SEWP36-10	 1,000	 36	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 50	 600
SEWP36-20	 2,000	 36	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 50	 650
SEWP36-30	 3,000	 36	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 50	 675
SEWP48-10	 1,000	 48	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 50	 625
SEWP48-20	 2,000	 48	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 50	 675
SEWP48-30	 3,000	 48	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 50	 700
SEWP60-10	 1,000	 60	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 50	 650
SEWP60-20	 2,000	 60	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 50	 675
SEWP60-30	 3,000	 60	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 50	 725
Ergo Work Positioner
			   lift	L ow’d fork	 fork	F ork	 shipping
	 model no.	 capacity	  height	 height	 width	L ength	 weight
		  (lbs.)	 (in.)	 (in.)	 (in.)	 (in.)	 (lbs.)
EWP36-10	 1,000	 36	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 600
EWP36-20	 2,000	 36	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 650
EWP36-30	 3,000	 36	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 675
EWP48-10	 1,000	 48	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 625
EWP48-20	 2,000	 48	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 675
EWP48-30	 3,000	 48	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 700
EWP60-10	 1,000	 60	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 650
EWP60-20	 2,000	 60	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 675
EWP60-30	 3,000	 60	 3 1/4	 26 1/2	 42	 725
St
a
ck
er
s
st
a
ck
er
s